JUBILEE INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL

NO 973, THIRUCHIPALLI(VILLAGE) THORAPALLI (POST), HOSUR TALUK, KRISHNAGIRI DISTRICT-635109

@ 78293 92908

jipsblr@gmail.com
jipshsr@gmail.com

@ www.jipshsr.com

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

HOLIDAY LIST

Date Day Public Holiday R
07.06.2025 Saturday Bakrid
06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram
08.08.2025 Friday Varalakshmi Pooja
15.08.2025 Friday Independence day
16.08.2025 Satday Krishna Jayanthi
27.08.2025 Wednesday | Vinayakar Chathurthi
05.09.2025 Friday Milad-un-MNabi
01.10.2025 Wednesday | Ayutha Pooja
02.10.2025 Thursday Vijaya Dasami & Gandhi Jayanthi
20.10.25 to 22.10.25 | Monday Deepavali
25.12.25 to 27.12.25 | Thursday Chritmas
01.01. 2026 Thursday New year
14.01.2026 Wednesday | Pongal
15.01.2026 Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day
16.01.2026 Friday Uzhavar Thirunal
10.02.2026 Tuesday Thai Poosam
04.03.2026 Wednesday | Hosur Car Festival
19.03.2026 Thursday Telugu New Year
21.03.2026 Saturday Ramzan
31.03.2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi
03.04.2026 Friday Good Friday
Qd.ﬂd.iniﬁ Tuesday Taﬂl Mew year & Ambedkar Jayanthi Huliday
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TEST AND EXAM SCHEDULE(TENTATIVE)

S. TYPE OF TEST TENTATIVE DATES
NO
1 PERIODIC ASSESSMENT JULY 14th to 19th
1
2 PERIODIC ASSESSMENT @ AUGUST 18th to 23rd
2
3 TERM 1 EXAM SEPTEMBER 22nd to
30th
4 PERIODIC ASSESSMENT NOVEMBER 24th to
3 30th
5 PERIODIC ASSESSMENT | JANUARY 19th to 24th
4

6 TERM 2 EXAM MARCH 9th to 18th



